—
FOR SMOOTH MOTOR CONTROL AND ENERGY SAVINGS
Low voltage AC drives
Catalog and price list
• ABB (www.abb.com) is a leader in power and automation
technologies that enable utility and industry customers
to improve their performance while lowering
environmental impact.

ABB ordering code Electrical code/
reference code
ABB type code/order Frame
size
Price for
PLd ILd PHd IHd
UN
Light-duty
applications
Heavy-duty
applications
ABB ordering code Electrical code/
reference code
ABB type code/order Frame
size
Price for
PLd ILd PHd IHd
UN
Heavy-duty use ratings
P Typical motor power in heavy-duty use.
I I
Light-duty use
PLd Typical motor power in light-duty use.
ILd I Ld
Light-duty
applications
Heavy-duty
applications
ABB ordering code Electrical code/
reference code
ABB type code/order Frame
size
Price for
PLd ILd PHd IHd
UN
25
26 C ATA LO G A N D PR I CE LI S T LOW VO LTAG E AC D R I V E S
—
ABB machinery drives
ACS380, 0.25 to 22 kW
What is it?
ACS380 is an all-compatible ABB machinery drive
specifically designed to offer high performance,
adaptability and reliable operation to machine

ABB ordering code Electrical code/
reference code
ABB type code/order Frame
size
Price for
PLd ILd PHd IHd
 UN
Light-duty
applications
Heavy-duty
applications
ABB ordering code Electrical code/
reference code
ABB type code/order Frame
size
Price for
PLd ILd PHd IHd
 UN
Light-duty
applications
Heavy-duty
applications
ABB ordering code Electrical code/
reference code
ABB type code/order Frame
size
Price for
PLd ILd PHd IHd
 UN
Heavy-duty use ratings
P Typical motor power in heavy-duty use.
I I
Light-duty use
PLd Typical motor power in light-duty use.
ILd ILd
30 C ATA LO G A N D PR I CE LI S T LOW VO LTAG E AC D R I V E S
—
Options and accessories
ACS480 and ACS580
Type code Electrical code/
ordering code
Price
Control panels
ACS-AP-S Assistant control panel, delivered as
standard if no other display option is
selected. Features commissioning and
diagnostic assistants, a multilingual
display and a real-time clock.
ACS-AP-I Industrial control panel replaces
standard ACS-AP-S control panel.
ACS-AP-W Control panel with Bluetooth interface
Blank control panel cover replaces
control panel (no control panel)
Combined panel bus adapter and panel
platform kit, enables mounting of the
control panel on the cabinet door
connector and panel platform kit,
enables mounting of the control panel
Control panel mounting platform (flush)
Control panel mounting platform
(surface)
 *) Control panel mounting kit for
outdoor installation
Panel bus adapter
 *) Panel bus adapter
*) For availability please contact your local ABB.
O P TI O NS A N D ACCE SSO R IE S 31
Type code Electrical code/
ordering code
Price
Fieldbus adapter modules ¹
DeviceNetTM protocol
PROFIBUS DP protocol
CANopen® protocol
ControlNet protocol
Two-Port EtherNet/IP protocol
Two-Port Modbus/TCP protocol
Two-Port PROFINET IO protocol
EtherCAT® protocol
Modbus/RTU
POWERLINK protocol
PROFIsafe safety functions module
Remote monitoring
Ethernet adapter with remote monitoring
access can send process data, data logs
and event messages independently,
without a PLC or a dedicated on-site
computer. It has an internal web server
for configuration and drive access.
Input/output extension module
isolated PTC interface
relay outputs
Bipolar analog I/O extension module
I/O extension module used together
with a fieldbus module

¹)
32 C ATA LO G A N D PR I CE LI S T LOW VO LTAG E AC D R I V E S
Type code Electrical code/
ordering code
Price
Brake units
Other units can use external braking choppers and resistors or integrated braking chopper and resistor unit.
Reference brake resistors are
listed in the manuals. Make sure to
dimension them correctly.
ACS-BRK-D Integrated braking chopper and resistor.
Braking chopper module.
Maximum braking power depends on
brake resistor. For further details,
please refer to the hardware manual.
Flange mounting kits
Flange mounting kit
Flange mounting kit
Flange mounting kit
Flange mounting kit
Flange mounting kit
Flange mounting kit
Flange mounting kit
Flange mounting kit
Flange mounting kit
PC tools, configuration tools and adapters
Drive Composer
entry
Download free from
Drive Composer PC tool for startup,
configuration, monitoring and process
tuning. PC tool is connected to the
drive’s control panel via USB interface.
Composer pro user license)
users license)
users license)
Drive Composer pro provides the same
standard functionality as the free
version and some additional features,
like graphic control diagrams. The tool
has fast monitoring capabilities of
multiple signals from several drives in
the panel bus. Full backup and restore
functions are also included.
Cold configuration adapter provides
serial communication interface to
unpowered drives. This adapter ensures
safety isolation of both serial
communication and control board power
supply. The power supply is taken
from PC USB port.
33
34 C ATA LO G A N D PR I CE LI S T LOW VO LTAG E AC D R I V E S
—
Options and accessories
ACS180 and ACS380
Type code Electrical code/
ordering code
Price
Control panels
ACS-AP-S Assistant control has a graphical
multilingual display which helps to set
up the essential settings quickly.
Can be used with any products in the
ABB all-compatible product portfolio.
ACS-AP-I Industrial control panel which offers
ACS-AP-W Control panel with Bluetooth interface.
ACS-BP-S Basic control panel for cabinet door.
Control panel mounting platform
(flush-mounted)
Control panel mounting platform
(surface-mounted)
Control panel mounting kit
for outdoor installation.
Panel bus adapter
for daisy chaining the drives.
Panel bus termination plug
for the last drive.
O P TI O NS A N D ACCE SSO R IE S 35
Type code Electrical code/
ordering code
Price
Fieldbus adapter modules
DeviceNet™
CANopen®
ControlNet™
EtherCAT®
Ethernet POWERLINK
(EtherNet/IP, Modbus/TCP,
PROFINET IO)
Ethernet/IP™
Modbus/TCP
PROFINET IO
CANopen® (screw terminals)
PROFIsafe safety functions module
Input/output extension module
cover
36 C ATA LO G A N D PR I CE LI S T LOW VO LTAG E AC D R I V E S
Type code Electrical code/
ordering code
Price
Input chokes
Output chokes
O P TI O NS A N D ACCE SSO R IE S 37
Type code Electrical code/
ordering code
Price
EMC filter
PC tool, configuration tools and adapters
Drive Composer
entry
Download free from
new.abb.com/drives/
software-tools/
drive-composer
Drive Composer PC tool for
startup, configuration, monitoring
and process tuning.
PC tool is connected to the drive’s
control panel via USB interfaces.
(single user licence).